ALCOHOLIC

BEVERAGE V<
CONTROL February om%x
DIVISION REVENUE

Product Update

“//y Agent News

* ATTENTION: Our anticipated warehouse closure in March has been postponed. We will provide you with additional
information as soon as we can narrow down a new date.

* There is a change in proof on the BEEFEATER GIN to 80 proof. This affects the 75, 10 and 17 sizes.
200-028086-75 bottle price: $21.20; 200-028087-10 Bottle price: $26.30; 200-028088-17 bottle price: $42.85.

A - * 475-069611-75 DR MCGILLICUDDY'S APPLE PIE FLV LIQ was listed incorrectly in the Price Book for the sale price in
Feb. Correct bottle price is: $13.45.




PRICE CHANGES

PRICE PRICE
PRODUCT NAME NABCA (January) (February)
BOWMORE 15 YR DARKEST SGL MLT SCOTCH 100-004629-75 $95.05 $108.80
CANADIAN LTD 80 PF 111-012406-75 $8.95 $9.00
CARIBOU CROSSING SINGLE BARREL CANADIAN 111-012900-75 $50.05 $54.95
SAP-SUNTORY YAMAZAKI 12 YR MALT WHISKEY 130-015996-75 $156.55 $165.25
BAKER'S STRAIGHT BOURBON 151-016580-75 $60.25 $60.95
SAP-BASIL HAYDEN'S 10YR 151-016679-75 $61.10 $69.65
EAGLE RARE SINGLE BARREL 10 YR BOURBON 151-017766-75 $35.95 $37.95
SAP-EAGLE RARE SINGLE BARREL 10YR BOURBN 151-017768-17 $54.30 $64.95
SAP-ROCK HILL FARMS 151-021279-75 $55.95 $64.95
UNCLE NEAREST 1884 SMALL BATCH WHISKEY 170-026707-75 $38.35 $36.55
UNCLE NEAREST 1856 PREMIUM WHISKEY 170-026966-75 $42.60 $47.95
OLD FORESTER STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY 181-026914-10 $28.90 $31.30
SOUTHERN COMFORT 70 PF 199-086884-37 $5.50 $6.50
SEAGRAM'S EXTRA SMOOTH VODKA 280-037886-75 $8.70 $10.75
WESTERN SON ORIGINAL VODKA 280-038508-17 $30.90 $35.15
SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM PET 345-045892-17 $32.80 $26.75
E & J XO BRANDY 375-052565-05 $1.00 $0.85
ON THE ROCKS LARIOS AVIATION 398-063344-37 $8.75 $12.15
BLACKENED RE-MASTERED BY DAVE PICKERELL 401-087013-75 $48.60 $41.10
METAXA SEVEN STAR 405-065936-75 $24.45 $31.95
FIVE FARMS SINGLE BATCH IRISH CREAM LIQ 425-068337-05 $2.80 $3.00
KAHLUA FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE LIQUEUR 430-067540-75 $26.05 $23.05
MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR 435-065973-75 $29.80 $32.70
TANTEO HABANERO INFUSED TEQUILA 449-067174-75 $36.00 $44.40
MIDNIGHT MOON MOONSHINE CINNAMON 449-076024-75 $18.05 $20.05
TANTEO CHIPOTLE INFUSED TEQUILA 449-67153-75 $36.00 $44.40
TANTEO BLANCO TEQUILA 498-088395-75 $36.00 $44.40
HORNITOS BLACK BARREL ANEJO TEQUILA 499-088841-75 $36.20 $39.20




PRODUCT NAME
ABSOLUT OCEAN SP 8P 2E:CR/RP/GR/PA 355ML
CROWN ROYAL DELUXE W/JUICER
ASBACH URALT 3Y/GIFT TUBE
DON JULIO BLANCO/SALT RIMMER
CIROC PASSION TROPIC W/COOLER BAG
CROWN ROYAL LMND VTY 8P:LM/BL/M/PC 355ML
THE GLENLIVET FUSION CASK (RUM&BOURBON)
BRUICHLADDICH 18 YEAR
LAGAVULIN OFFERMAN ED CARIBBEAN CASK 11Y
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR SHERRY CASK SCOTCH
GLENGLASSAUGH 12Y HIGHLAND SNGL ML 700ML
CROWN ROYAL SINGLE MALT CANADIAN WHISKEY
BEN HOLLADAY SOFT RED WHEAT SBW BIB WHK
JEFFERSON'S VERY SMALL BATCH KSBW
OLD LOUISVILLE STRAIGHT BOURBON UNCUT
WOODFORD RS MAST CO BATCH PF 121.2 700ML
OLD FAITHFUL BOURBON
TRAVELLER BLEND NO 40 WHISKEY
BULLEIT 95 RYE 12YR STRAIGHT RYE
BULLEIT SINGLE MALT FRONTIER AMERICAN WK
WESTLAND SOLUM 1ST ED OUTPOST RNGE 700ML
WHISTLEPIG CAMPSTOCK WHEAT WHISKEY LE
CRAWFORD DISTILLERY APPLE PIE MOONSHINE
COLD SPRING HUCKLEBERRY FL VODKA
R BAR HUCKLEBERRY FLAVORED VODKA
DIPLOMATICO PLANAS RUM
ASTRAL MARGARITA COCKTAIL
DELOLA SPRITZ L'ORANGE AMARO COCKTAIL
JAMESON ORANGE FLVRD IRISH WHISKEY (DSS)

NEW PRODUCTS

NABCA
010-102215-35
020-102187-75
020-102222-75
020-102225-75
020-102261-75
030-102220-35
100-006336-75
100-006448-75
100-006452-75
100-006454-75
100-006571-70
110-010787-75
150-016307-75
151-018982-75
151-020495-75
151-022288-70
151-990042-37
160-024999-75
181-026769-75
199-022531-75
199-025542-70
199-025783-75
199-990563-75
290-990053-37
290-990057-75
300-043638-75
398-058066-37
398-059550-37
401-065519-17

PACK
24
6
6
6
6
24
6
6
6
12
6
12
6
6
6
6
12
12
12
6
6
6
6
12
6
6
12
12
6

PRICE

$2.05
$25.45
$28.20
$51.85
$31.20
$2.05
$77.85
$179.95
$81.95
$59.95
$60.85
$46.50
$52.50
$53.25
$16.95
$130.40
$27.35
$30.75
$46.50
$50.95
$149.95
$68.10
$23.20
$17.95
$27.60
$26.10
$11.45
$10.45
$54.95




NEW PRODUCTS

PRODUCT NAME
BUCHANAN'S PINEAPPLE FLAVORED WHISKEY
WHISKEY IN THE WILD ORIGINAL
OLE SMOKY TENNESSEE MANGO HABANERO WHSKY
OLE SMOKY PEACH WHISKEY 60P
OLE SMOKY TENNESSEE SALTY CARAMEL WHSKEY
OLE SMOKY TENN MOONSHNE SALTY WATERMELON
OLE SMOKY TENN MOONSHINE APPLE PIE 70P
OLE SMOKY TENNESSEE PEANUT BUTTER WHSKY
HENDRICK'S GRAND CABARET GIN
CIROC LIMONATA VODKA INFUSED
OLE SMOKY MNSHNE ORANGE SHINESICLE CREAM
OLE SMOKY MOONSHINE MOUNTAIN JAVA CREAM
OLE SMOKY WHITE CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY MSH
PAOLUCCI AMARO CIOCIARO
TULLAMORE D.E.W. HONEY LIQUEUR
OLE SMOKY TENN MNSHNE SOUR RAZZIN BERRY
OLE SMOKY TENN MOONSHINE BUTTER PECAN
DR MCGILLICUDDY MENTHOLMINT 30-4PCK(PET)
DON JULIO ALMA MIEL TEQUILA JOVEN
DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO TEQUILA
DON JULIO 1942 ANEJO TEQUILA
EL TESORO MUNDIAL ANEJO KNOB CREEK EDTN

NABCA
401-073877-37
401-076601-75
401-086542-05
401-086543-05
401-086544-05
401-086547-05
401-086739-05
401-087063-05
402-065753-75
403-073094-75
425-080358-05
425-080371-05
425-080398-05
449-066320-75
449-066933-75
449-076410-75
449-076412-05
490-069607-05
498-085302-75
499-085046-37
499-085047-05
499-085480-75

PACK
24
6
48
48
48
48
48
48
6
12
48
48
48
6
6
6
48
120

12
60

PRICE
$19.10
$60.55

$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$3.05
$1.95
$46.00
$31.25
$3.05
$3.05
$3.05
$31.35
$29.15
$23.05
$3.05
$0.75
$84.95
$76.25
$12.50
$152.25




DISCONTINUED

PRODUCT NAME
DISC- GLENGLASSAUGH REVIVAL HIGHLND SNGL

NABCA
100-005185-75

DISC- GLENMORANGIE CADBOLL EST HIGHLAND

100-005929-75

DISC- PHILLIPS SCOTCH

102-009488-17

DISC- JAMESON CASKMATES IPA EDITION

120-015637-75

DISC- JAMESON CASKMATES IPA

120-015648-75

DISC- NIKKA MIYAGIKYO SINGLE MALT WHSKY

130-015963-75

DISC- NIKKA YOICHI SINGLE MALT WHISKY

130-015979-75

DISC- BIRD DOG KENTUCKY STRAIGHT BOURBON

151-016843-75

DISC- CALUMET FARM SINGLE RACK BLACK 14YR

151-017186-75

DISC- DEVIL'S SLIDE WHISKEY

151-028284-75

DISC- TEMPLETON RYE FINISH IN STOUT CASKS

181-025535-75

DISC- JAMES OLIVER RYE WHISKEY

181-027068-75

DISC- JACK DANIELS TENNESSEE RYE WHISKEY

181-027182-10

DISC- SILVER TREE AMERICAN SMALL BATCH VD

280-036785-75

DISC- PHILLIPS UV WHIPPED VODKA

290-040629-05

DISC- CROP HARVEST EARTH TOMATO VODKA

290-041073-75

DISC- PHILLIPS UV RUBY RED GRAPEFRT VODKA

290-042153-75

DISC- TRADER VIC'S DARK RUM

305-042972-10

DISC- ZAYA COCOBANA 16 YEAR BLEND RUM

305-044159-75

DISC- CATAN PISCO RESERVE CHILE

355-051104-75

DISC- BACARDI BAHAMA MAMA CAN CKTL 6- 4P

396-056785-35

DISC- HORNITOS LIME TEQ SELTZER RTD 6- 4P

396-056787-35

DISC- PAOLUCCI AMARO CIOCIARO LIQUOUR

410-990410-75

DISC- KE KE KEY LIME CREAM

425-080295-75

DISC- PAOLUCCI AMARO CIOCIARO

449-066287-75

DISC- SUGARLAND SHN PINA COLADA 75TH

449-072333-75

DISC- ROCKING R BAR HUCKLEBERRY

470-077278-75

DISC- DEKUYPER HOT DAMN CINNAMON 30 PRF

490-082613-37

DISC- EL LUCHADOR ORGANIC BLANCO TEQUILA

498-087590-75




DISCONTINUED

PRODUCT NAME NABCA
DISC- HERRADURA SVR DIRECTO DE ALAMBIQUE 498-087840-75
DISC- GRAHAM'S MALVEDOS 2010 525-090375-75

Miscellaneous

New Oid
New NABCA Pack Price Product Description Old NABCA Pack Price

020-102222-75 6 $28.20 ASBACH URALT 3Y/GIFT TUBE 355-051036-75 6 $28.20




February 2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

5

6

1

2

18-29-33-34-45-78-81-85-115-
130-140-141-170-171-172-192

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185

9

2-3-4-11-13-14-16-17-21-23-27-32-
37-42-49-65-77-82-91-105-116-167-
196

1-5-6-12-22-24-39-44-50-51-52-
53-56-62-64-67-69-70-73-83-90-
95-100-104-112-122-179-195

8-9-26-28-31-35-58-59-60-76-
117-139-190-193

18-29-33-34-45-78-81-85-115-
130-140-141-170-171-172-192

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185

12

13

14

15

16

2-3-4-11-13-14-16-17-21-23-27-32-
37-42-49-65-77-82-91-105-116-167-
196

1-5-6-12-22-24-39-44-50-51-52-
53-56-62-64-67-69-70-73-83-90-
95-100-104-112-122-179-195

8-9-26-28-31-35-58-59-60-76-
117-139-190-193
13-23-37-42

18-29-33-34-45-78-81-85-115-
130-140-141-170-171-172-192
11-21-32-65-91-116-167-196

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185
2-3-4-14-16-17-27-49-77-82-105

19

President's Day
Warehouse CLOSED

26

20

21

22

23

1-5-6-12-22-24-39-44-50-51-52-
53-56-62-64-67-69-70-73-83-90-
95-100-104-112-122-179-195

8-9-26-28-31-35-58-59-60-76-
117-139-190-193

18-29-33-34-45-78-81-85-115-
130-140-141-170-171-172-192

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185

27

28

2-3-4-11-13-14-16-17-21-23-27-32-
37-42-49-65-77-82-91-105-116-167-
196

1-5-6-12-22-24-39-44-50-51-52-
53-56-62-64-67-69-70-73-83-90-
95-100-104-112-122-179-195

8-9-26-28-31-35-58-59-60-76-
117-139-190-193

29




March 2024

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

4

5

6

7

1

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185

8

2-3-4-11-13-14-16-17-21-23-27-
32-37-42-49-65-77-82-91-105-
116-167-196

1-5-6-12-22-24-39-44-50-51-52-
53-56-62-64-67-69-70-73-83-
90-95-100-104-112-122-179-195

8-9-26-28-31-35-58-59-60-76-
117-139-190-193

18-29-33-34-45-78-81-85-115-
130-140-141-170-171-172-192

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185

11

12

13

14

15

2-3-4-11-13-14-16-17-21-23-27-
32-37-42-49-65-77-82-91-105-
116-167-196

1-5-6-12-22-24-39-44-50-51-52-
53-56-62-64-67-69-70-73-83-
90-95-100-104-112-122-179-195

8-9-26-28-31-35-58-59-60-76-
117-139-190-193

18-29-33-34-45-78-81-85-115-
130-140-141-170-171-172-192

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185

18

19

20

21

22

2-3-4-11-13-14-16-17-21-23-27-
32-37-42-49-65-77-82-91-105-
116-167-196

1-5-6-12-22-24-39-44-50-51-52-
53-56-62-64-67-69-70-73-83-
90-95-100-104-112-122-179-195

8-9-26-28-31-35-58-59-60-76-
117-139-190-193

18-29-33-34-45-78-81-85-115-
130-140-141-170-171-172-192

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185

25

26

27

28

29

2-3-4-11-13-14-16-17-21-23-27-
32-37-42-49-65-77-82-91-105-
116-167-196

1-5-6-12-22-24-39-44-50-51-52-
53-56-62-64-67-69-70-73-83-
90-95-100-104-112-122-179-195

8-9-26-28-31-35-58-59-60-76-
117-139-190-193

18-29-33-34-45-78-81-85-115-
130-140-141-170-171-172-192

7-15-30-36-38-43-54-61-74-101-
108-138-160-185




2024 Holidays
THE WAREHOUSE WILL BE CLOSED ON THESE DAYS

Date Holiday
Monday, January 1 New Year’s Day
Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 19 President’s Day
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day
Thursday, July 4 Independence Day
Monday September 2 Labor Day
Monday, October 14 Columbus Day
Monday, November 11 Veterans Day
Thursday, November 28 Thanksgiving Day
Wednesday, December 25 Christmas Day

**Please refer to your Order Process Calendar for changes to your pick date
due to these holidays. Also check for Inventory Days where your pick date is
changed.




Helpful Hint

We understand that agents may need to add an
item or two to their order after 10:00 a.m. on their
order day. We make every effort to accommodate
these requests. However, please know that add-
ons can only be full cases and we cannot add re-
pack quantities after your order has been sent to
the warehouse at 10:00 a.m.

LIQUOR DISTRIBUTION

TEAM

JAY GAUGHAN
ABCD BUREAU CHIEF
Jason.Gaughan@mt.gov
406-444-5807

MICKEY CARLSON
AGENCY STORE SPECIALIST
micarlson@mt.gov
406-444-0724

CURRENTLY HIRING FOR:
PURCHASING AGENT (REGULAR
PRODUCTS)

CURRENTLY RECRUITING FOR:
AUDITOR

MIKE KANDILAS
PURCHASING AGENT (SPECIAL ORDERS)
MKandilas@mt.gov
406-444-1232

BRENDA JOHNSON
STORE ORDER TECHNICIAN
BRENDA.JOHNSON2@MT.GOV
406-444-2938

JANA DELONG
DISTRIBUTION BUSINESS ANALYST
Jana.DeLong@mt.gov
406-444-0719

ABC DIVISION

P.O. Box 1712
Helena, MT 59624

2517 Airport Road
Helena, MT 59602

SEND ANY NEW OR SPECIAL-ORDER
PRODUCT REQUESTS TO:
DORLIQUORSPECIALORDERS@MT.GOV

EMAIL:
DORAIcoholicBeverageControl@mt.gov

TAP ORDERS:
https://[tap.dor.mt.gov/ /

EMAIL ORDERS TO:
DORLiquorOrders@mt.qgov




